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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Gregory Kopecky        M2024         1/43        7:36        2:38       31:24        1:09       23:59     1:06:43
2     Kevin McCarthy         M3539        1/118        7:28        2:31       33:09        1:07       23:24     1:07:36
3     Eric Dorsch            M2024         2/43        7:46        2:47       33:17        1:44       23:09     1:08:40
4     Brian Fort             M2529        1/104        7:32        2:46       33:44        1:20       23:44     1:09:04
5     Chase Baraczek         M2024         3/43        9:00        2:42       31:58        1:23       24:44     1:09:46
6     Michael Hartmann       M3034        1/119        8:32        3:09       32:39        1:45       24:04     1:10:08
7     Philip Hackbarth       M3539        2/118        8:14        3:14       33:01        1:25       24:23     1:10:14
8     Matthew Gonring        M2024         4/43        9:35        2:32       32:54        1:27       24:06     1:10:31
9     Ken Dawson             M3034        2/119        7:32        3:30       31:46        1:44       26:19     1:10:49
10    Geoff Mikelsons        M2529        2/104        9:51        2:58       33:00        1:28       23:56     1:11:11
11    Bart Huff              M3539        3/118        9:13        3:06       32:56        1:18       24:50     1:11:20
12    A.J. Summers           M3539        4/118        7:55        2:56       33:01        1:30       26:31     1:11:50
13    Peter Strittmatter     M2529        3/104        7:47        2:49       32:10        2:00       27:40     1:12:24
14    Russ Johnson           M3539        5/118        8:10        3:08       34:07        1:34       25:41     1:12:39
15    Ryan Gingerich         M2529        4/104        8:11        2:45       33:00        1:20       27:33     1:12:47
16    Jamie Dake             M3539        6/118        9:39        3:02       33:32        1:15       25:33     1:12:59
17    Bob Petrik             M3034        3/119       11:37        2:48       33:25        1:29       24:10     1:13:28
18    Derek Lewitton         M3539        7/118        9:59        2:51       33:22        1:18       26:04     1:13:33
19    Simon Trude            M2529        5/104        7:56        2:59       34:35        1:12       27:01     1:13:41
20    Jordan Bailey          M1519         1/10        8:07        2:18       34:14        1:25       27:51     1:13:53
21    Michael Ellis          M4044         1/99        8:38        3:17       34:54        1:16       25:55     1:13:58
22    Justin Mitchell        M3034        4/119        7:35        2:45       34:00        1:16       28:30     1:14:04
23    Mike Gleason           M3539        8/118        9:09        3:19       33:29        1:44       26:41     1:14:21
24    Austin Gibbons         M2024         5/43        9:18        3:12       34:16        2:00       25:40     1:14:24
25    Scott Michalik         M2529        6/104        9:37        3:03       33:09        1:23       27:19     1:14:29
26    Matthew Plummer        M2024         6/43        9:22        2:37       34:59        1:21       26:13     1:14:30
27    Kenneth Maruyama       M2529        7/104        8:46        3:33       35:01        1:30       25:42     1:14:31
28    Bartosz Gralczyk       M2024         7/43        8:44        2:19       34:48        1:25       27:19     1:14:34
29    Sean McGowan           M3539        9/118        8:03        3:32       32:36        1:44       28:42     1:14:35
30    Peter Alfino           M4549         1/45        8:49        3:11       33:15        1:49       27:36     1:14:38
31    Shawn Lucas            M2024         8/43       10:08        4:05       35:45        2:17       22:28     1:14:42
32    Chris Beddigs          M3034        5/119       10:50        3:46       34:10        1:40       24:38     1:15:01
33    Craig Fisco            M3034        6/119        9:41        2:53       35:06        1:00       26:26     1:15:05
34    Patrick McDermott      M4044         2/99        8:21        2:55       34:35        1:37       27:39     1:15:06
35    Scott Phillips         M4549         2/45        9:10        3:27       34:16        1:24       26:55     1:15:09
36    Heidi Sarna            F2529         1/97        9:58        2:30       35:56        1:19       25:56     1:15:37
37    Matthew Saarima        M2529        8/104       10:05        4:28       35:07        1:56       24:07     1:15:42
38    Eric Eshuis            M4044         3/99        8:58        3:39       34:23        2:16       26:38     1:15:52
39    John Pucek             M2529        9/104        9:45        2:56       34:38        1:20       27:17     1:15:55
40    Catherine Scott        F2529         2/97        8:29        2:58       36:24        1:07       26:59     1:15:55
41    Tyler Craig            M0114          1/1        8:30        2:09       35:48        1:41       27:49     1:15:56
42    Brian Murphy           M3034        7/119        8:07        3:35       35:22        1:28       27:28     1:15:58
43    Russ Kuryk             M2024         9/43        9:34        2:53       32:41        1:46       29:08     1:16:01
44    Marjie Delo            F3034         1/61       10:17        2:51       34:09        1:31       27:17     1:16:03
45    Allan Erskine          M3034        8/119        8:43        3:23       34:30        1:45       27:45     1:16:04
46    David Moretz           M3539       10/118        8:47        3:21       35:57        1:47       26:57     1:16:47
47    Tony James             M3034        9/119        8:00        3:24       36:00        1:16       28:11     1:16:49
48    Chris Wiatr            M1519         2/10        7:20        3:03       39:55        1:57       24:40     1:16:53
49    Michael Lane           M3539       11/118       10:07        2:56       35:03        1:26       27:31     1:17:01
50    David Brinker          M4549         3/45        9:56        3:31       33:52        1:49       27:57     1:17:03
51    Keith Borkowicz        M3539       12/118       10:20        3:57       35:26        1:39       25:49     1:17:09
52    Gabriela Baranova      F2529         3/97        9:43        2:20       36:05        1:06       27:58     1:17:10
53    Michael Franks         M3034       10/119        9:00        3:07       34:32        1:48       28:49     1:17:14
54    Jeff Palmer            M3539       13/118       10:48        4:13       34:57        1:42       25:42     1:17:19
55    Joel Meyer             M4549         4/45        8:49        3:53       34:22        1:38       28:39     1:17:20
56    Brook Mutzenberger     F2529         4/97       11:03        2:26       34:27        1:08       28:21     1:17:23
57    Mark Wollam            M3539       14/118       11:35        3:20       33:13        1:34       27:43     1:17:24
58    David Ihle             M3539       15/118       10:52        3:08       33:52        1:33       28:07     1:17:30
59    David McPhillips       M3034       11/119        7:58        3:10       38:10        2:01       26:20     1:17:37
60    John Hollenhorst       M5559         1/19       10:13        2:46       36:08        1:32       27:01     1:17:38
61    James Surrell          M3539       16/118       11:04        3:11       37:15        1:32       24:45     1:17:46
62    Amanda McCarthy        F3034         2/61       10:12        2:52       35:37        1:23       27:44     1:17:46
63    Joseph Clark           M4549         5/45        9:46        3:43       35:36        2:17       26:31     1:17:51
64    Christine Anderson     F2529         5/97        8:36        2:49       36:04        1:40       28:44     1:17:52
65    Salomon Hidrogo        M3034       12/119        9:15        3:46       35:28        1:54       27:31     1:17:52
66    Peter Conley           M4044         4/99        9:30        4:10       35:20        1:46       27:20     1:18:04
67    Michael Leahy          M3539       17/118       10:17        4:13       34:29        1:45       27:28     1:18:09
68    Matthew Infantino      M3034       13/119        8:28        4:07       35:02        1:39       28:57     1:18:10
69    Nicholas Schey         M2024        10/43       13:02        6:24       26:45        3:01       29:02     1:18:12
70    Julie Kennedy          F3539         1/46        9:38        3:47       36:00        1:33       27:23     1:18:18
71    David Roosa            M2529       10/104        7:32        3:07       36:44        1:38       29:28     1:18:27
72    Zachary Conrad         M3034       14/119        9:42        3:07       34:06        2:14       29:25     1:18:31
73    Bradley Dsida          M1519         3/10       10:34        5:32       37:23        1:27       23:41     1:18:35
74    Brian Condron          M3539       18/118        8:39        3:18       36:22        1:41       28:42     1:18:41
75    Douglas Belkin         M3539       19/118        8:22        4:04       34:29        3:12       28:35     1:18:41
76    William Pankonin       M3034       15/119       10:18        3:10       35:55        1:26       27:54     1:18:42
77    Colin Gazley           M1519         4/10       13:24        4:34       36:51        1:07       22:48     1:18:42
78    Steve Westol           M3539       20/118       11:50        3:59       33:47        1:29       27:43     1:18:46
79    Brett Novak            M4044         5/99       10:08        3:27       35:35        1:34       28:06     1:18:47
80    Michael Puzen          M2529       11/104       10:13        2:35       35:57        1:22       28:48     1:18:53
81    Alan Moses             M2529       12/104       10:47        3:07       36:53        1:45       26:25     1:18:55
82    Jess Riefe             M2529       13/104       10:44        4:40       34:34        2:30       26:30     1:18:56
83    Jessica Starykowicz    F1519          1/7        9:13        2:56       34:49        1:46       30:19     1:19:01
84    Thomas Kaptur          M5054         1/26        8:47        3:44       35:21        1:49       29:29     1:19:08
85    Daniel Charhut         M4549         6/45       10:49        3:23       34:58        2:01       28:04     1:19:12
86    Ryan Hogan             M2529       14/104       10:50        4:18       34:47        2:50       26:32     1:19:15
87    Glenn Rolbiecki        M5054         2/26        8:38        3:22       36:45        1:20       29:13     1:19:16
88    Brent Edgar            M3539       21/118       10:27        3:53       33:01        2:32       29:28     1:19:20
89    Kathleen Wilcox        F3034         3/61        9:03        3:12       37:33        1:39       27:56     1:19:20
90    Mike Donovan           M3539       22/118        9:25        3:43       35:31        1:44       29:03     1:19:23
91    Kyle Brooks            M2024        11/43       10:13        3:02       36:48        2:01       27:23     1:19:24
92    Robert Lundgren        M4044         6/99       10:37        3:34       35:58        1:53       27:26     1:19:27
93    Matt Sanderson         M3539       23/118       10:10        3:46       36:46        1:43       27:07     1:19:31
94    Cris Conner            M2529       15/104       10:47        4:40       37:12        1:52       25:03     1:19:32
95    Jeanna Fascione        F2024         1/21       10:54        3:30       38:00        1:17       25:59     1:19:38
96    Dan Moon               M6064          1/5       10:42        3:27       35:52        1:17       28:23     1:19:39
97    Brett Smith            M3539       24/118       11:15        3:50       36:34        2:16       25:47     1:19:41
98    Larry Lindahl          M4549         7/45       10:14        4:32       35:33        1:51       27:43     1:19:53
99    Andrew Artz            M3539       25/118       10:57        3:58       35:46        2:18       26:55     1:19:53
100   Scott Streightiff      M4044         7/99        9:22        3:21       36:16        1:56       29:00     1:19:54
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101   Paul Rosenblum         M4044         8/99       11:49        3:24       33:52        1:37       29:17     1:19:57
102   Matthew Murray         M2529       16/104        9:47        3:19       36:37        2:06       28:11     1:19:58
103   Nathan Mesko           M2529       17/104       10:21        3:49       34:47        1:49       29:14     1:19:59
104   Michael Meyers         M3034       16/119        8:35        3:00       35:53        1:51       30:54     1:20:11
105   Patrick Griffith       M4044         9/99       10:11        3:45       35:06        2:25       28:51     1:20:17
106   Ben Missele            M3034       17/119       11:35        3:51       35:10        1:28       28:22     1:20:25
107   Drew McDaniel          M2024        12/43       10:24        3:36       37:21        1:12       27:59     1:20:30
108   Robert Fortelka        M4044        10/99       10:48        3:42       32:55        2:02       31:07     1:20:31
109   Michael Noone          M4549         8/45       10:19        3:56       34:43        1:58       29:40     1:20:33
110   Sean Swidler           M3034       18/119       10:16        3:41       36:01        1:23       29:27     1:20:46
111   Joe Lopresto           M5054         3/26       10:25        2:57       35:11        1:24       30:53     1:20:49
112   Chad Thorson           M4044        11/99        9:46        3:39       35:20        1:35       30:34     1:20:53
113   Mark Taylor            M5054         4/26       12:11        4:00       35:39        1:52       27:24     1:21:03
114   Tim Urquhart           M4044        12/99       11:14        3:36       37:10        1:20       27:47     1:21:04
115   Jeffrey Knupp          M3539       26/118       10:59        3:44       36:01        2:10       28:17     1:21:11
116   Jeffrey Shelden        M2529       18/104        8:41        3:53       38:20        1:45       28:53     1:21:30
117   John Ferrier           M4044        13/99        9:38        3:35       37:33        2:10       28:37     1:21:30
118   Chris Cook             M4044        14/99        8:04        3:41       37:26        1:59       30:25     1:21:32
119   Kelly Lyman            F3034         4/61       10:10        4:07       37:24        1:33       28:22     1:21:36
120   Jerrod Chong           M3034       19/119        9:40        4:01       36:32        2:26       29:01     1:21:38
121   Shawn Saylor           M4044        15/99       11:13        3:13       36:28        1:53       29:01     1:21:46
122   Joseph Lotus           M3034       20/119        9:58        3:54       37:37        2:11       28:11     1:21:49
123   Tony Dolar             M3034       21/119       11:49        3:07       34:34        2:04       30:17     1:21:49
124   David Glenn            M4044        16/99       10:55        3:40       35:47        2:06       29:29     1:21:55
125   Stephen Olds           M3539       27/118        9:31        4:09       33:52        2:20       32:09     1:21:59
126   Adrienne Saeger        F2529         6/97       11:02        3:47       36:34        1:29       29:14     1:22:03
127   George Hoyos           M1519         5/10       11:50        4:15       37:41        1:28       27:04     1:22:16
128   Brent Polson           M2529       19/104       10:31        3:54       36:38        2:13       29:03     1:22:17
129   Jeremy Katz            M2529       20/104        8:42        4:25       38:09        1:55       29:14     1:22:23
130   Jim Flynn              M4044        17/99        9:37        4:18       35:11        1:56       31:23     1:22:23
131   Daniel Mysel           M2024        13/43       10:29        3:30       36:46        1:51       30:02     1:22:36
132   Mike Murphy            M4549         9/45       11:07        3:37       37:05        1:35       29:16     1:22:37
133   Roxy Kazemzadeh        F3034         5/61        9:10        3:10       37:07        2:02       31:24     1:22:51
134   Will Cunneen           M2529       21/104       12:53        3:37       38:16        1:46       26:24     1:22:54
135   Gerard Castro          M3034       22/119       12:24        3:43       36:02        2:19       28:28     1:22:54
136   Shane McCarthy         M3539       28/118       11:45        3:31       35:20        1:47       30:34     1:22:56
137   Richard Hyde           M3034       23/119       10:05        3:30       36:09        2:19       30:58     1:22:59
138   Kelly Baranko          F2529         7/97        7:56        3:54       37:46        1:52       31:45     1:23:11
139   Kevin Padgett          M4044        18/99       11:57        3:21       37:59        1:21       28:49     1:23:24
140   Catherine Demet        F3539         2/46       12:20        3:28       36:35        1:28       29:34     1:23:24
141   Lora Dubin             F4044         1/33       10:25        4:46       36:09        1:52       30:19     1:23:29
142   Rebecca Shore          F2529         8/97        8:40        3:42       36:51        2:01       32:19     1:23:31
143   Seth Horvath           M2529       22/104       10:01        4:06       38:15        2:57       28:19     1:23:36
144   Kate Coxworth          F2529         9/97       10:33        3:51       36:28        1:42       31:10     1:23:44
145   Janet Katz             F4044         2/33        9:00        3:08       38:32        1:57       31:11     1:23:46
146   Mark Kurensky          M4549        10/45       11:18        5:05       35:42        2:23       29:21     1:23:46
147   Mark Dziedzinski       M3539       29/118       14:57        3:57       36:18        2:21       26:16     1:23:47
148   Jeffrey Weir           M3034       24/119       10:13        4:53       37:03        2:14       29:28     1:23:50
149   Mark Loula             M3539       30/118       10:57        3:39       38:39        2:04       28:36     1:23:53
150   Christopher Covone     M3034       25/119       11:00        4:17       37:54        2:02       28:44     1:23:54
151   David Weisz            M3539       31/118       11:47        4:50       37:51        2:27       27:17     1:24:09
152   John Rogula            M4044        19/99        8:37        4:09       36:02        2:35       32:48     1:24:09
153   David Guttman          M4044        20/99       11:06        4:03       37:42        1:32       29:52     1:24:12
154   Enrique Herrera        M3539       32/118       12:14        4:04       35:33        1:40       30:45     1:24:14
155   Todd Melby             M4044        21/99       11:15        3:41       36:46        1:44       30:52     1:24:16
156   Owain Lloyd            M2529       23/104       11:40        3:49       34:02        2:01       32:46     1:24:16
157   David Martinelli       M2529       24/104       11:43        5:54       37:18        2:57       26:28     1:24:18
158   Jeffrey Mann           M3034       26/119       10:13        3:42       36:40        2:02       31:45     1:24:19
159   Michael Walsh          M3034       27/119       12:12        3:33       36:34        1:32       30:31     1:24:21
160   James Schlicher        M4044        22/99       12:03        4:40       34:00        2:10       31:35     1:24:25
161   Ryan Adams             M3034       28/119        9:24        3:53       36:35        2:02       32:33     1:24:26
162   Daniel Johns           M3539       33/118        9:18        4:41       35:14        2:36       32:43     1:24:30
163   Jeremy Pollock         M2529       25/104       10:53        5:26       38:55        1:35       27:43     1:24:30
164   David Dies             M2529       26/104       11:43        3:43       39:24        1:33       28:10     1:24:31
165   Jacqueline McBride     F3539         3/46       11:58        3:35       38:07        1:58       28:56     1:24:32
166   Sheryl Larsen          F4549         1/17        8:54        3:25       38:42        1:41       31:52     1:24:32
167   Jeffrey Perelman       M4549        11/45       12:03        4:19       39:33        1:13       27:26     1:24:32
168   John Fregeau           M3034       29/119       10:22        4:40       36:46        2:44       30:02     1:24:32
169   Roman Wisniewski       M3034       30/119       16:08        3:56       34:57        1:59       27:36     1:24:35
170   Mont Wickham           M4549        12/45       10:43        3:49       38:26        2:00       29:39     1:24:35
171   Paul Augustyn          M3034       31/119        9:40        4:43       38:08        2:17       30:04     1:24:49
172   Scott Blumenshine      M4549        13/45       11:33        4:58       36:54        2:27       29:00     1:24:50
173   Dick Lansing           M6064          2/5       11:56        3:41       35:33        1:51       31:50     1:24:50
174   Krissy Tinney          F2529        10/97        8:37        3:23       40:17        1:38       30:59     1:24:51
175   Natalie Critchley      F3034         6/61        9:53        3:57       38:10        1:44       31:09     1:24:52
176   Rebecca Domzal         F2529        11/97        9:25        3:59       39:00        2:07       30:30     1:24:59
177   Adam Forman            M3034       32/119       11:43        3:56       37:46        2:13       29:24     1:25:00
178   Mark Greenberg         M4549        14/45        9:32        4:11       35:17        2:23       33:40     1:25:00
179   Matt Roben             M3034       33/119       10:15        3:55       36:32        1:31       32:58     1:25:09
180   Pearly Van Niekerk     F3034         7/61       10:30        3:42       40:25        1:32       29:03     1:25:10
181   Matt Feldman           M2024        14/43       11:42        4:23       36:30        2:29       30:14     1:25:17
182   Michael Rohner         M2529       27/104       11:44        3:51       41:38        1:21       26:46     1:25:18
183   Kim Busch              F4044         3/33        9:46        4:22       37:54        1:49       31:34     1:25:23
184   Derek McDaniel         M2529       28/104       10:20        4:28       37:50        2:31       30:17     1:25:24
185   Scott Trent            M3539       34/118       15:11        3:44       36:22        3:10       27:01     1:25:26
186   Rob Conroy             M4044        23/99        9:29        4:11       37:39        2:25       31:51     1:25:33
187   John Senn              M2529       29/104       11:11        4:25       38:07        1:53       29:59     1:25:34
188   Henry Chapman          M3034       34/119       11:23        4:38       34:10        3:16       32:09     1:25:34
189   Eileen Neville         F3539         4/46       10:48        3:45       36:09        1:38       33:18     1:25:36
190   Nathan Chandler        M2529       30/104       11:55        4:11       37:24        2:12       29:57     1:25:37
191   Kate Bongiovanni       F2529        12/97       10:08        3:46       38:11        1:31       32:08     1:25:42
192   Andrew Dellamaria      M4044        24/99        9:31        5:12       35:35        2:20       33:09     1:25:44
193   Keith Miller           M3539       35/118       12:03        4:12       38:21        1:33       29:40     1:25:47
194   Ryan Sunderbruch       M3034       35/119       10:59        4:05       39:46        2:09       28:53     1:25:49
195   Bradley Lawler         M2529       31/104       10:24        4:40       40:48        2:09       27:53     1:25:52
196   Jack Leaf              M2529       32/104       11:57        4:35       39:24        1:45       28:15     1:25:54
197   Matt Eatherton         M2529       33/104       11:03        3:40       38:37        2:03       30:33     1:25:54
198   Sandra Wilkinson       F4044         4/33       10:01        3:43       38:19        1:36       32:19     1:25:57
199   Matthew Schauer        M3034       36/119       11:22        3:43       37:22        1:56       31:36     1:25:57
200   Kevin Wysocki          M3034       37/119       10:12        3:38       37:50        1:30       32:50     1:25:58
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201   Mike Novosel           M4044        25/99       11:24        3:21       39:00        1:37       30:39     1:25:59
202   Paul Sheldon           M4044        26/99       10:48        5:06       36:26        2:02       31:41     1:26:00
203   Ezra Jaffe             M4044        27/99       11:45        4:30       37:05        1:49       31:06     1:26:12
204   Jason Sieg             M2024        15/43       11:41        4:23       40:32        2:06       27:33     1:26:13
205   Brian Cohrs            M3034       38/119       10:47        4:02       40:30        2:14       28:43     1:26:14
206   Kevin Aldrich          M4549        15/45       11:20        3:42       36:27        3:49       31:08     1:26:24
207   Nicole Sgobbo          F2529        13/97       10:28        4:27       38:02        2:59       30:32     1:26:27
208   Lisa Jurski            F3034         8/61       12:30        4:23       40:11        1:56       27:33     1:26:30
209   Jerome Ward            M4044        28/99       11:12        4:32       37:37        2:26       30:47     1:26:31
210   Mike Diclaudio         M2529       34/104        8:48        3:57       39:37        2:02       32:09     1:26:31
211   Christian Kalinowski   M3539       36/118       11:32        4:25       36:37        1:58       32:04     1:26:34
212   Eric Rieckman          M4549        16/45       12:29        4:10       36:54        2:39       30:24     1:26:34
213   Derek Wright           M3034       39/119       11:45        4:25       41:03        2:19       27:05     1:26:35
214   Richard Wozniak        M3539       37/118       10:59        3:52       37:46        1:43       32:18     1:26:36
215   Lindsay Jones          F2529        14/97       10:57        3:13       38:10        1:22       33:02     1:26:42
216   Carol Herlocker        F4044         5/33       10:09        4:17       40:33        1:21       30:27     1:26:45
217   Lyn nsey Gemmell       F3034         9/61       12:13        3:48       37:49        1:39       31:20     1:26:48
218   Ozan Karacagil         M3034       40/119       11:52        5:16       37:31        2:22       29:53     1:26:51
219   Karl Warwick           M2529       35/104       10:25        4:15       39:08        2:18       30:49     1:26:53
220   Matt Galas             M2529       36/104       10:23        5:14       39:24        2:05       29:53     1:26:57
221   Sarah Hoffman          F2529        15/97        9:24        3:45       40:19        1:52       31:44     1:27:01
222   Matthew Schuck         M5054         5/26       12:28        4:11       36:51        3:20       30:15     1:27:04
223   Charrlyn Mahar         F4044         6/33        9:21        3:51       38:15        1:50       33:49     1:27:05
224   Eric Ottoson           M4044        29/99       11:39        4:51       37:48        2:10       30:41     1:27:06
225   Emily Koziarski        F2529        16/97        9:28        3:55       40:00        1:46       32:00     1:27:07
226   Tim Hendershot         M4549        17/45       11:11        4:47       37:26        2:29       31:18     1:27:08
227   Jason Cafaro           M3539       38/118       11:17        4:25       39:45        2:08       29:36     1:27:10
228   Shannon Malloy         F3034        10/61       12:10        3:39       40:39        1:53       28:53     1:27:12
229   James Wenner           M4044        30/99       10:41        4:24       39:04        1:59       31:07     1:27:14
230   Kimberly Palka         F2024         2/21       12:21        4:41       41:11        1:27       27:38     1:27:14
231   Jonathan Leake         M3034       41/119       10:43        5:49       36:15        2:24       32:05     1:27:15
232   Dave Cappelli          M4044        31/99       10:07        5:33       37:14        2:50       31:34     1:27:15
233   Todd Hilson            M3034       42/119       11:11        5:05       38:48        2:39       29:37     1:27:18
234   Matt Nix               M3539       39/118       12:05        3:42       38:35        1:45       31:12     1:27:18
235   Kevin Igielski         M4549        18/45       11:01        4:45       37:43        1:56       32:01     1:27:24
236   Brian McLaws           M2529       37/104       12:45        4:51       38:12        2:11       29:27     1:27:24
237   Tim Geiges             M3034       43/119       10:44        5:23       37:56        2:51       30:35     1:27:26
238   Frank Anderson         M6064          3/5       11:52        3:55       35:32        1:57       34:14     1:27:28
239   Joseph Moser           M2529       38/104       12:39        3:24       37:39        2:24       31:27     1:27:31
240   John Moloznik          M2529       39/104        9:43        5:21       39:55        2:35       30:01     1:27:33
241   Phillip Streible       M2529       40/104       10:32        4:03       37:16        1:24       34:24     1:27:37
242   Dave Handley           M3034       44/119       11:51        6:41       37:41        1:50       29:38     1:27:39
243   Damian Walch           M4044        32/99       11:25        5:05       36:53        2:01       32:21     1:27:42
244   Veronica Norman        F3034        11/61        9:38        4:08       39:38        1:51       32:45     1:27:57
245   Daniel Micheller       M2024        16/43       10:30        5:07       37:52        2:18       32:19     1:28:03
246   Joseph Vogenthaler     M4044        33/99       12:31        3:56       40:14        1:46       29:39     1:28:04
247   James Wynn             M4549        19/45       12:14        4:58       37:40        2:26       30:50     1:28:07
248   Bruce Flyer            M4044        34/99       10:53        4:26       38:16        1:58       32:38     1:28:08
249   Tim Kasper             M3539       40/118       13:50        5:00       35:16        2:39       31:26     1:28:09
250   Adam Sinovic           M2024        17/43       12:39        5:45       37:29        1:35       30:52     1:28:18
251   Joshua Savage          M2529       41/104        9:18        4:35       38:26        2:02       34:05     1:28:23
252   Matt Bauer             M3034       45/119       11:22        5:09       36:05        2:58       32:52     1:28:24
253   Kerry McCarthy         M4044        35/99       10:21        4:26       39:50        1:26       32:24     1:28:25
254   Michael Olshansky      M3539       41/118       10:51        4:27       36:53        2:05       34:11     1:28:25
255   Peter Wilt             M2529       42/104       11:19        4:56       43:27        1:21       27:24     1:28:26
256   Michael Komasinski     M3539       42/118       10:41        4:37       38:05        2:29       32:37     1:28:27
257   Jon Guenther           M5559         2/19       11:03        6:21       36:27        3:13       31:29     1:28:31
258   Mike-Hammer Veleas     M3539       43/118       12:51        3:55       36:53        1:29       33:26     1:28:32
259   Tim Smith              M2024        18/43        8:40        4:12       38:36        2:13       34:53     1:28:33
260   Thomas Mooradian       M2529       43/104       10:57        6:35       37:40        2:22       31:02     1:28:35
261   Leigh Anderson         F2024         3/21       12:44        4:07       39:22        1:51       30:39     1:28:39
262   John Kruper            M4549        20/45       12:19        5:47       36:11        2:39       31:47     1:28:40
263   Kristin Davids         F2529        17/97       10:05        3:59       39:55        2:40       32:06     1:28:43
264   Samuel Phillips        M3539       44/118       11:34        5:13       40:17        1:45       29:58     1:28:46
265   Eric Wulf              M3034       46/119       10:51        4:03       36:17        3:18       34:21     1:28:49
266   Jim Michels            M4549        21/45       11:34        6:30       39:00        1:42       30:07     1:28:51
267   Karen Hohman           F3539         5/46       12:43        4:54       37:48        1:55       31:35     1:28:53
268   Thomas Holleman        M3539       45/118       11:51        5:06       36:25        2:19       33:15     1:28:53
269   Ed Rossini             M4044        36/99       11:08        4:10       39:21        2:08       32:07     1:28:54
270   Julia Northover        F2529        18/97       11:11        4:09       39:28        2:09       32:00     1:28:56
271   Sam Cole               M2529       44/104       11:50        4:41       39:35        2:03       30:49     1:28:56
272   Darren Christian       M4044        37/99       14:11        4:24       36:02        1:50       32:34     1:28:59
273   Steve Shank Bruce      M3034       47/119       14:25        4:08       38:46        2:03       29:42     1:29:02
274   Donald Roback          M4044        38/99       12:43        4:13       41:19        2:01       28:51     1:29:05
275   Christian Morgan       M3539       46/118       14:55        4:45       38:38        2:14       28:37     1:29:06
276   Chad Beert             M3034       48/119       11:36        4:38       39:18        2:16       31:25     1:29:10
277   Jeffrey Meier          M4044        39/99       12:56        4:11       38:16        2:15       31:37     1:29:12
278   Daniel Coleman         M3539       47/118       11:21        4:47       40:02        3:08       30:00     1:29:16
279   Jeffrey Riedel         M3539       48/118       12:08        4:51       35:09        1:59       35:12     1:29:17
280   Beth Lilly             F3539         6/46       11:27        5:08       39:35        2:06       31:06     1:29:19
281   Will Cates             M2529       45/104       10:34        5:29       39:18        2:51       31:11     1:29:22
282   Jerusha Rodgers        F2529        19/97       13:21        4:15       40:05        2:06       29:39     1:29:23
283   John Conry             M4044        40/99       12:40        4:30       37:32        2:31       32:13     1:29:23
284   Brooke Cottone         F2529        20/97       12:38        4:22       39:00        2:04       31:24     1:29:25
285   Ben Patterson          M4044        41/99       10:28        4:34       40:07        2:49       31:32     1:29:28
286   Toni Ninov             M3034       49/119       12:39        4:03       39:49        2:00       31:00     1:29:29
287   Jorge Pina             M3034       50/119       11:06        5:28       39:04        2:28       31:27     1:29:32
288   Nicole Wahl            F2529        21/97       10:39        3:55       38:45        1:51       34:30     1:29:37
289   Kate Kostal            F2024         4/21       13:26        5:05       41:40        2:06       27:24     1:29:39
290   Giles Haycock          M3034       51/119       10:14        3:39       39:04        1:53       34:51     1:29:40
291   Mariusz Borowicz       M2529       46/104       11:01        3:53       39:22        1:58       33:28     1:29:40
292   Stephen Steacy         M2529       47/104       10:18        4:32       40:41        2:17       31:58     1:29:43
293   Caroline Dankowski     F3539         7/46       10:40        3:55       39:27        1:41       34:08     1:29:49
294   Nick Preys             M4044        42/99       10:57        3:51       39:00        1:54       34:09     1:29:49
295   Phillip Kohler         M3034       52/119       11:41        4:47       40:10        2:12       31:07     1:29:55
296   Sean Duffy             M2529       48/104       10:19        3:43       38:30        1:48       35:39     1:29:58
297   Robbie Ball            M4044        43/99       10:15        4:58       39:50        3:00       31:58     1:29:59
298   Matt Madura            M2529       49/104       11:55        5:51       37:54        2:26       31:55     1:30:00
299   Kevin Kleber           M3034       53/119       12:18        4:23       39:50        2:03       31:28     1:30:01
300   Steven Inman           M3034       54/119       11:58        4:02       39:16        2:01       32:48     1:30:03
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301   Joe Grissom            M3539       49/118       12:25        5:15       39:10        2:21       30:55     1:30:04
302   Steve Moffat           M3034       55/119       10:48        5:55       42:20        2:27       28:38     1:30:06
303   Jamie Kaplan           F3539         8/46        9:56        4:10       40:04        2:07       33:50     1:30:06
304   Joaquin Hoyos          M5054         6/26       14:23        3:46       38:37        2:12       31:14     1:30:10
305   Kelly De Battista      F2024         5/21       10:41        3:30       44:41        1:43       29:38     1:30:12
306   Dave Stumpf            M3539       50/118        9:09        3:57       40:09        1:38       35:21     1:30:12
307   Matt Wise              M3539       51/118       11:53        5:52       38:24        1:37       32:30     1:30:14
308   Adam Grimm             M2529       50/104       11:38        5:34       38:57        2:08       32:00     1:30:15
309   Jennifer Mesko         F2529        22/97       10:50        4:07       40:24        2:35       32:22     1:30:16
310   Elizabeth Temporiti    F2529        23/97       11:27        3:51       39:08        1:44       34:09     1:30:18
311   Raquel Flores-Muki     F3034        12/61       10:55        3:32       40:04        1:51       34:01     1:30:21
312   Justin Bitner          M2529       51/104        9:57        3:35       40:36        2:17       33:59     1:30:22
313   Peter Pederson         M3034       56/119       14:16        5:51       38:23        2:23       29:33     1:30:23
314   Carl Leonard           M2529       52/104        9:54        3:49       38:08        2:08       36:27     1:30:24
315   Tom Miller             M4549        22/45       11:52        4:02       37:47        2:15       34:31     1:30:25
316   Josh Gantz             M2024        19/43        8:22        5:05       41:20        3:00       32:42     1:30:27
317   Benjamin Gonzalez      M2529       53/104       15:33        3:54       36:45        1:56       32:21     1:30:28
318   Nicholas Bentz         M2529       54/104        8:44        4:11       41:45        1:44       34:08     1:30:30
319   John Verna             M3539       52/118       13:10        3:56       36:28        2:04       34:54     1:30:31
320   Amy Radke              F3034        13/61       10:34        4:36       41:13        3:19       30:53     1:30:33
321   Michael Glista         M2024        20/43        9:21        4:27       43:06        2:15       31:27     1:30:34
322   Anne Charles           F4044         7/33       10:31        4:21       39:10        2:15       34:19     1:30:34
323   Mia Sarkesian          F2529        24/97       11:34        3:53       40:33        2:04       32:33     1:30:36
324   J.D. Aupperle          M3034       57/119       13:03        4:38       38:53        2:12       31:57     1:30:41
325   Katie Lillard          F2024         6/21        9:01        5:53       44:27        1:49       29:33     1:30:41
326   Kelly Obrienn          F4044         8/33       11:08        4:08       43:04        1:39       30:46     1:30:44
327   William Phelan         M4549        23/45       12:01        4:38       40:47        3:45       29:35     1:30:44
328   Mark Zych              M3034       58/119       12:51        4:02       39:47        2:20       31:46     1:30:44
329   Lee Meyer              M4549        24/45       12:00        5:40       37:08        2:30       33:31     1:30:47
330   Orhan Sancaktar        M2529       55/104       13:03        5:53       37:20        2:35       31:58     1:30:47
331   Christopher Jones      M4044        44/99       12:06        5:51       39:17        2:24       31:11     1:30:47
332   Kelsey Keith           F1519          2/7        9:31        5:33       41:04        1:39       33:03     1:30:48
333   Kevin Linde            M3034       59/119       14:41        4:10       39:29        3:05       29:24     1:30:48
334   Ewa Hu                 M2529       56/104        9:20        4:15       42:42        1:31       33:04     1:30:50
335   James Knight           M3539       53/118       12:32        4:06       39:54        2:24       31:57     1:30:50
336   Sean O'Neill           M4044        45/99       11:22        5:18       37:15        2:21       34:39     1:30:53
337   Kyla Brydon            F2024         7/21       10:51        4:42       41:44        2:01       31:43     1:30:58
338   Anna Demopoulos        F2529        25/97       10:40        4:29       42:33        1:37       31:41     1:31:00
339   Rich Ohara             M4044        46/99       12:28        5:49       39:08        2:17       31:24     1:31:03
340   Charles Rubright       M3539       54/118       10:45        4:32       36:45        2:19       36:45     1:31:04
341   Alex Abraham           M3034       60/119       11:04        4:13       40:13        2:10       33:25     1:31:04
342   Lian Tan               F3539         9/46       12:38        4:42       39:04        2:24       32:23     1:31:09
343   Jay Goodman            M2529       57/104       12:55        4:57       38:58        2:15       32:07     1:31:10
344   Paula Nosal            F2529        26/97        9:16        4:14       43:30        1:24       32:52     1:31:14
345   Kenneth Shtino         M3034       61/119       11:04        4:58       40:10        1:52       33:11     1:31:14
346   Peter Gruen            M3034       62/119       11:04        5:40       39:01        2:57       32:35     1:31:15
347   Sanay Patel            M2529       58/104       10:33        4:27       39:33        2:52       33:53     1:31:17
348   Stephen Smith          M3539       55/118       13:17        4:36       37:48        2:10       33:30     1:31:20
349   Kristin Reingruber     F2529        27/97       12:59        2:57       39:15        2:00       34:13     1:31:22
350   David Tracy            M4044        47/99       15:08        4:28       38:49        2:13       30:46     1:31:22
351   Matthew Giedt          M3034       63/119       13:12        5:07       36:17        3:36       33:12     1:31:24
352   Benjamin Tombaugh      M3539       56/118       11:55        5:20       39:43        2:22       32:05     1:31:24
353   Michael Smerek         M3034       64/119        9:11        4:29       42:27        2:03       33:18     1:31:26
354   Colin Marshall         M5054         7/26       11:17        4:56       42:14        2:52       30:09     1:31:26
355   Clayton McCaffery      M3539       57/118       10:43        5:07       37:38        2:04       35:57     1:31:26
356   Edward Achuck          M4044        48/99       11:04        6:26       37:48        2:56       33:16     1:31:27
357   Julie Hintz            F1519          3/7       11:12        3:38       43:24        1:46       31:29     1:31:28
358   James O'Leary          M5054         8/26       11:45        4:02       38:44        2:47       34:12     1:31:28
359   Brett Padgett          M3539       58/118       10:33        4:30       41:36        1:29       33:24     1:31:29
360   Paul Jessup            M3034       65/119       10:54        4:46       40:22        2:45       32:48     1:31:34
361   Laura Murphy           F2529        28/97       10:56        4:23       40:10        1:59       34:10     1:31:36
362   Alan Papier            M3034       66/119       12:22        7:06       38:54        2:18       30:58     1:31:36
363   Tia Rains              F3539        10/46        9:02        3:51       43:09        1:54       33:43     1:31:38
364   Chad Johnson           M2529       59/104       14:45        5:11       36:42        2:20       32:42     1:31:38
365   Steven Page            M5054         9/26       12:57        4:12       37:00        2:45       34:48     1:31:39
366   Jose Varela            M4044        49/99       13:32        7:24       37:50        3:13       29:46     1:31:43
367   Cecilia O'Keefe        F2529        29/97       11:09        5:03       45:07        1:53       28:35     1:31:45
368   Melanie Kahn           F2529        30/97       13:49        4:31       41:52        1:30       30:05     1:31:46
369   Megan McMahon          F2024         8/21       11:11        4:56       40:02        2:22       33:19     1:31:49
370   Lisa Fish              F2529        31/97       10:54        5:14       40:32        3:16       31:55     1:31:49
371   Steven Schroeder       M3034       67/119       15:25        4:33       38:18        1:55       31:39     1:31:49
372   Ken Ratajczyk          M4549        25/45       11:25        6:55       38:37        3:23       31:31     1:31:49
373   Ed St. John            M3539       59/118       12:21        5:35       37:10        2:28       34:19     1:31:50
374   Ursula Weixlbaumer     F3539        11/46       11:26        4:06       40:10        1:57       34:15     1:31:51
375   Scott Olsen            M4549        26/45       11:19        5:08       39:16        1:56       34:16     1:31:54
376   Rick Kaim              M4044        50/99       14:59        4:06       39:30        2:28       30:53     1:31:55
377   John Ling              M4044        51/99       13:04        6:00       39:20        2:40       30:52     1:31:55
378   Brady McDaniel         M2024        21/43       10:27        5:47       40:22        3:43       31:39     1:31:57
379   Maria-Cynthia Florendo F2529        32/97       13:20        4:01       40:08        2:23       32:09     1:31:59
380   Martin Michalowicz     M3034       68/119       12:29        4:52       40:50        3:04       30:48     1:32:02
381   Grant Emary            M3539       60/118       11:38        4:51       39:51        2:38       33:08     1:32:04
382   Adam Banzon            M2024        22/43       13:05        4:30       38:42        2:15       33:35     1:32:04
383   Jason Ciaglo           M3034       69/119       10:51        5:44       41:10        2:37       31:45     1:32:05
384   Patrick Bitterman      M4044        52/99       12:48        4:15       39:03        2:50       33:13     1:32:07
385   Michael McFadden       M3034       70/119       14:09        5:50       39:41        1:56       30:34     1:32:08
386   Tom Thomas             M3539       61/118       12:49        4:34       38:24        2:30       33:54     1:32:09
387   Thomas Rasnic          M4044        53/99       13:03        6:14       37:25        2:12       33:20     1:32:11
388   Brett Davis            M3539       62/118       14:36        5:17       39:14        2:49       30:17     1:32:12
389   Patrick Manning        M4044        54/99       12:34        4:28       41:35        2:39       31:00     1:32:14
390   Patrick Jops           M5559         3/19       12:32        5:21       39:30        2:19       32:34     1:32:14
391   David Singer           M3539       63/118       13:12        6:10       43:27        2:06       27:22     1:32:15
392   John Gonzales          M3539       64/118       13:29        4:50       39:56        2:04       32:01     1:32:18
393   Albert Margis          M2529       60/104        8:54        4:17       40:34        1:37       37:00     1:32:20
394   Jerry Biag             M3034       71/119       12:55        5:09       40:23        2:10       31:46     1:32:21
395   Victoria Spadaro       F4044         9/33       12:35        4:14       40:29        2:09       32:58     1:32:22
396   Steve Acampora         M4044        55/99        9:28        5:38       43:51        3:02       30:27     1:32:24
397   Joel Rietveld          M2529       61/104       11:33        6:57       40:34        1:54       31:32     1:32:28
398   Scott Russell          M3034       72/119       14:11        5:58       37:16        2:43       32:25     1:32:31
399   Gary Kosvick           M4044        56/99       16:18        6:28       28:32        6:17       34:59     1:32:32
400   Trevor Lewis           M4044        57/99       11:31        5:03       40:29        1:53       33:42     1:32:35

Generated March 18, 2026 at 1:11 PM 4/9



McDonald's Harbor Lights Triathlon 2007 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
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401   Matthew Baker          M3034       73/119       11:43        4:41       38:04        2:19       35:53     1:32:38
402   Jeffrey Wilson         M4044        58/99       11:02        6:40       38:09        2:35       34:17     1:32:40
403   Rada Tuntasood         F2529        33/97       11:20        5:49       36:59        3:09       35:26     1:32:41
404   Christopher Engelhardt M3539       65/118       10:02        6:31       38:16        1:47       36:07     1:32:41
405   Michael Presutti       M4044        59/99       12:37        6:23       39:43        1:54       32:15     1:32:49
406   Frederica Roemer       F3539        12/46       11:49        4:42       43:53        1:56       30:33     1:32:52
407   Julie Brasseur         F2529        34/97       11:36        5:10       38:04        2:45       35:19     1:32:52
408   Walter Goller          M3539       66/118       11:27        7:26       37:04        2:40       34:19     1:32:54
409   Michael Warshell       M5054        10/26       13:27        4:27       37:23        2:38       35:00     1:32:55
410   Jennah Orchell         F2024         9/21       12:01        4:30       43:11        1:26       31:49     1:32:55
411   Scott Laboda           M2529       62/104       11:42        4:02       42:08        3:24       31:42     1:32:57
412   Christopher Espinosa   M3539       67/118       16:06        4:39       38:58        2:28       30:50     1:32:59
413   Pollyana Weisz         F3034        14/61       10:41        5:25       39:54        2:45       34:17     1:32:59
414   Emilie Lavigne         F2024        10/21       12:05        5:39       39:42        2:38       32:59     1:33:01
415   Heidi Kafka            F4549         2/17        9:03        4:20       41:55        2:25       35:21     1:33:03
416   Josh Myers             M3034       74/119       11:50        5:33       40:08        2:39       32:56     1:33:03
417   Scott Scholten         M2024        23/43       13:32        4:35       41:33        2:31       30:56     1:33:04
418   Matthew Verde          M3034       75/119       13:31        6:18       41:35        2:29       29:12     1:33:05
419   Wesley Walker          M3034       76/119       13:36        3:57       37:30        3:01       35:03     1:33:05
420   Donn Briner            M2024        24/43       13:05        4:59       43:03        1:53       30:08     1:33:06
421   Charles Loss           M4549        27/45       14:06        5:07       37:45        2:10       34:05     1:33:10
422   Mitchell Portugal      M5559         4/19       12:34        3:49       38:18        2:27       36:05     1:33:11
423   Alexandros Georgiou    M2024        25/43       15:57        4:26       38:39        1:31       32:48     1:33:19
424   Tim Charters           M2529       63/104       14:22        5:25       38:55        2:21       32:19     1:33:19
425   Christopher Navin      M2529       64/104       17:29        4:29       37:05        1:58       32:20     1:33:20
426   Steven Andreeff        M3034       77/119        9:27        5:03       37:44        2:32       38:36     1:33:21
427   Kevin Steinke          M3539       68/118       10:37        4:18       43:55        2:28       32:12     1:33:28
428   Jeff Raimo             M4044        60/99       13:16        6:42       39:20        2:12       32:01     1:33:28
429   Stephanie Wilson       F3539        13/46       10:09        5:21       41:13        2:47       34:08     1:33:37
430   Barrett Franklin       M2024        26/43       11:36        5:56       37:54        2:28       35:45     1:33:37
431   Randy Summerville      M3034       78/119       11:41        3:51       38:45        1:44       37:40     1:33:40
432   Lee Abramson           M4549        28/45       11:32        5:59       41:29        3:14       31:29     1:33:41
433   Christa Brecht-Frederi F3539        14/46        9:23        5:08       38:23        2:43       38:06     1:33:42
434   Martin Eich            M2529       65/104       11:57        5:08       38:47        2:35       35:20     1:33:45
435   Gregory Weber          M5054        11/26       10:22        5:02       43:48        3:13       31:24     1:33:47
436   Sara McCook            F2024        11/21       12:32        3:59       41:19        2:43       33:15     1:33:47
437   Derrick Young          M3539       69/118       13:48        7:26       37:54        3:14       31:28     1:33:48
438   Clayton Casteel        M2529       66/104       10:12        4:59       41:10        1:42       35:48     1:33:49
439   Tom Brinton            M3539       70/118       14:36        5:49       41:27        2:40       29:21     1:33:50
440   Michele Coletta        F4044        10/33       10:34        4:50       42:59        2:13       33:18     1:33:52
441   Terry Roche            M4549        29/45       15:16        5:41       36:30        3:06       33:27     1:33:57
442   Darin Sadow            M3034       79/119       11:40        5:13       42:21        2:54       31:51     1:33:57
443   Steve Madura           M3034       80/119       11:23        5:36       38:48        2:46       35:27     1:33:58
444   Rob Greynolds          M3034       81/119       12:03        5:34       45:31        2:06       28:47     1:33:58
445   Laura Ellis            F4044        11/33       13:14        4:03       41:01        1:45       34:00     1:34:02
446   Timothy Monahan        M3034       82/119       11:04        4:48       40:46        1:57       35:30     1:34:03
447   Stacey Adams           F3539        15/46       11:48        6:18       37:27        3:44       34:47     1:34:04
448   William MacFadden      M2024        27/43       12:00        5:34       41:03        2:21       33:10     1:34:06
449   Rob Rudolph            M3034       83/119       13:09        5:46       40:35        2:05       32:33     1:34:06
450   Steve Andreat          M3034       84/119       12:47        5:06       38:26        2:24       35:24     1:34:06
451   Daniel Hollenbach      M3539       71/118       11:26        6:32       42:00        1:44       32:28     1:34:07
452   Annmarie Rohner        F2529        35/97       12:55        3:50       45:53        1:35       29:57     1:34:08
453   Holly Perlow           F3539        16/46       14:41        4:51       39:43        1:54       33:02     1:34:09
454   Daniel Crimmins        M4044        61/99       16:25        6:10       35:46        2:26       33:25     1:34:10
455   Kostya Kozhemyakov     M3034       85/119       17:07        4:25       40:04        1:32       31:05     1:34:11
456   Curt Kalousek          M3034       86/119       11:30        5:42       39:02        3:30       34:37     1:34:19
457   Bradley Graham         M3034       87/119       10:38        6:36       39:08        3:24       34:36     1:34:19
458   Liam Ratliff           M2529       67/104       14:05        4:34       41:14        2:57       31:30     1:34:19
459   Sean Bunce             M2024        28/43       14:11        5:15       41:56        1:49       31:13     1:34:22
460   Anthony Campos         M3034       88/119       10:43        4:34       41:14        2:12       35:43     1:34:23
461   Kim Yessian            F2529        36/97        9:46        4:09       40:43        1:48       38:02     1:34:26
462   Ronnie Schinasi        M3034       89/119       13:41        6:09       39:33        2:05       33:05     1:34:32
463   Maureen Pettinato      F4549         3/17       13:06        4:04       41:37        2:24       33:25     1:34:34
464   Brent Lubeck           M2529       68/104       11:45        4:11       40:05        2:09       36:31     1:34:40
465   Lori Lindahl           F4044        12/33        9:37        5:06       40:47        3:16       35:57     1:34:41
466   Billy Litgen           M2529       69/104       11:31        6:04       41:08        2:50       33:14     1:34:46
467   James Weaver           M5054        12/26       13:08        4:31       36:14        1:58       39:05     1:34:54
468   Daryl Dygdon           M2529       70/104       12:20        6:17       42:17        2:11       31:53     1:34:56
469   Steve Bennett          M4044        62/99       15:34        7:15       39:20        2:50       30:00     1:34:57
470   Pawel Szczesny         M3034       90/119       14:54        6:22       37:58        2:38       33:12     1:35:02
471   Amy Green              F3034        15/61       10:34        5:08       40:29        2:26       36:26     1:35:02
472   James Wiard            M5559         5/19       11:46        6:58       39:14        2:24       34:44     1:35:05
473   Sean Nolan             M3539       72/118       12:36        5:39       38:25        3:43       34:50     1:35:11
474   Grace Fregeau          F3034        16/61       14:58        5:20       41:58        1:38       31:18     1:35:11
475   Beth Evans             F2529        37/97       11:46        4:33       41:48        2:24       34:43     1:35:12
476   Paul Spellman          M4044        63/99       14:41        6:47       40:12        2:48       30:49     1:35:16
477   Jeff Dineen            M2529       71/104       11:10        6:02       40:08        2:59       35:03     1:35:20
478   Michael Hinz           M3539       73/118       11:23        5:21       38:57        1:56       37:46     1:35:22
479   Peter Scanlon          M4044        64/99       13:16        5:15       38:44        3:15       34:55     1:35:22
480   Ryan Tobiasz           M2529       72/104       14:30        4:11       41:23        2:33       32:47     1:35:22
481   Daniel Jacobs          M2024        29/43       14:09        5:08       38:54        2:44       34:36     1:35:30
482   Eduardo Jimenez        M4044        65/99       13:24        4:52       39:27        3:03       34:47     1:35:31
483   Janusz Nowik           M5054        13/26       11:52        4:51       38:02        4:08       36:43     1:35:35
484   Alan Grigoletto        M5054        14/26       12:08        5:23       37:19        2:29       38:20     1:35:37
485   Jeffrey Kellar         M5054        15/26       15:02        6:09       42:14        3:03       29:11     1:35:38
486   Matthew Miller         M2024        30/43       11:42        4:08       45:15        2:01       32:33     1:35:38
487   Jen Cook               F2529        38/97       11:46        5:06       43:03        1:21       34:26     1:35:40
488   Kathryn Fuller         F2024        12/21       12:44        4:04       40:59        2:14       35:42     1:35:42
489   Patrick Gratzianna     M4044        66/99       12:43        4:41       40:14        2:37       35:30     1:35:43
490   Jason Vohs             M3034       91/119       12:06        6:25       40:50        2:20       34:03     1:35:43
491   Mary Catherine Sarna   F3539        17/46       12:15        4:09       41:07        1:50       36:26     1:35:46
492   David Mysel            M2529       73/104       13:10        5:32       39:41        2:15       35:10     1:35:47
493   Connie Broeder         F2529        39/97       12:25        4:13       43:10        1:23       34:40     1:35:48
494   Andrew Krafft          M4044        67/99       13:39        7:13       37:31        3:58       33:31     1:35:50
495   Sheila Depalma         F2529        40/97       13:21        5:27       42:59        2:32       31:36     1:35:54
496   Polly Reese            F4549         4/17       12:03        4:34       40:37        2:03       36:37     1:35:54
497   Michael Sprehe         M3539       74/118       10:36        5:35       39:23        2:56       37:30     1:35:58
498   Fred De Albuquerque    M2024        31/43       11:28        5:04       43:58        1:40       33:51     1:35:59
499   Jill Storm             F3034        17/61       10:58        5:47       45:01        3:49       30:27     1:36:01
500   Jeff Beckley           M4549        30/45       11:57        5:41       39:58        2:50       35:42     1:36:05
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501   Troy Myers             M3034       92/119       11:15        4:58       40:13        1:54       37:56     1:36:13
502   Romulo Cabeza          M2024        32/43       19:12        6:52       44:17        1:46       24:09     1:36:14
503   Nicholas Brander       M3539       75/118       12:19        5:25       38:30        3:13       36:51     1:36:16
504   Georgia McDaniel       F6064          1/1        9:34        4:47       42:12        2:37       37:10     1:36:18
505   Omer Samikoglu         M3034       93/119       10:46        5:17       42:36        2:31       35:13     1:36:20
506   Michael Schager        M3539       76/118       12:53        6:46       40:47        2:12       33:44     1:36:20
507   John Stringer          M5054        16/26       13:51                                                     1:36:24
508   Kristin Ferro          F3539        18/46       13:42        4:38       44:19        2:09       31:40     1:36:26
509   Ofelia Cornelio        F2024        13/21       10:54        3:50       49:12        1:49       30:47     1:36:31
510   Michael Prangle        M4044        68/99        9:18        4:38       43:00        2:52       36:52     1:36:38
511   Bernard Bartilad       M4044        69/99       14:43        6:36       42:40        3:31       29:09     1:36:38
512   Frederick Wu           M2529       74/104       12:28        3:53       40:11        1:52       38:20     1:36:41
513   Chad Ashcraft          M2529       75/104        9:44        4:40       43:27        2:20       36:33     1:36:42
514   Mike McCrary           M1519         6/10       12:50        4:37       42:01        1:16       36:02     1:36:44
515   Omar Ayala             M4044        70/99       12:48        5:13       37:17        2:50       38:46     1:36:52
516   Kristen Christensen    F3539        19/46       14:46        4:16       41:40        1:49       34:29     1:36:58
517   Jean Witty             F4044        13/33       11:59        4:34       42:36        2:02       35:48     1:36:58
518   Julia Lippitt          F2529        41/97       12:32        5:40       43:42        1:46       33:26     1:37:05
519   Steven Dulmes          M5054        17/26       11:27        6:37       39:55        1:59       37:08     1:37:05
520   Rick Patterson         M3539       77/118       13:16        5:35       41:01        3:57       33:18     1:37:06
521   Jennifer Scanlon       F4044        14/33       12:26        4:24       41:42        2:38       36:00     1:37:08
522   Mergim Kacija          M2529       76/104       11:49        7:25       38:09        3:06       36:47     1:37:14
523   Travis Stalcup         M2529       77/104       12:15        5:00       42:35        2:27       34:59     1:37:15
524   David Stopka           M3539       78/118       11:23        4:41       40:06        2:31       38:38     1:37:16
525   Philip Dillingham      M2529       78/104       13:15        4:23       42:24        2:55       34:22     1:37:18
526   Joshua Polasky         M3034       94/119       12:17        5:34       38:53        3:39       36:58     1:37:18
527   Jane Hartsock          F3034        18/61        9:31        4:33       45:30        1:27       36:19     1:37:18
528   April Davis            F3539        20/46       11:10        6:35       41:20        3:00       35:15     1:37:18
529   Michael Keach          M2529       79/104       10:47        6:07       40:03        3:02       37:24     1:37:21
530   Chad Russell           M2529       80/104       12:36        4:36       40:50        2:18       37:11     1:37:29
531   Brent Paxton           M4044        71/99       12:31        5:19       40:19        1:49       37:34     1:37:31
532   Jim Decatur            M3539       79/118       11:44        4:13       41:39        1:38       38:20     1:37:32
533   Kurt Sundberg          M4549        31/45       12:53        7:31       39:56        3:13       34:03     1:37:33
534   David Valentine        M4549        32/45       15:13        5:59       36:19        2:08       37:58     1:37:34
535   Jennifer Gerwing       F3539        21/46       15:12        5:55       43:29        1:42       31:22     1:37:36
536   Patrick Finn           M3539       80/118       13:44        4:57       41:04        2:28       35:25     1:37:37
537   Kristy Beal            F3034        19/61       12:58        4:24       42:05        1:56       36:18     1:37:39
538   Steve Yablong          M5054        18/26       12:34        7:38       40:21        2:10       34:59     1:37:40
539   Hannah Levine          F2529        42/97       10:55        6:13       46:16        2:07       32:18     1:37:47
540   Stacy Stojanovic       F3034        20/61       12:51        5:45       43:00        2:04       34:11     1:37:48
541   Andy Buenaventura      M4549        33/45       11:37        8:20       41:47        1:58       34:09     1:37:50
542   Paula Zubrzycki        F4549         5/17       15:00        4:58       40:30        2:17       35:10     1:37:53
543   Warren Young           M3539       81/118       13:31        6:05       41:36        1:58       34:46     1:37:53
544   Erik Billings          M3034       95/119       12:04        5:16       39:21        2:04       39:12     1:37:55
545   Melanie Lopez          F2529        43/97       11:38        4:09       47:43        1:41       32:47     1:37:57
546   Thomas Bartecki        M4549        34/45       12:55        5:49       39:29        2:16       37:32     1:37:58
547   Judith Yablong         F5054         1/10       12:39        5:29       42:04        2:34       35:16     1:38:00
548   Michael Brennan        M4044        72/99       12:45        5:21       41:40        2:27       35:49     1:38:00
549   David Kaplan           M3034       96/119       12:20        6:17       43:31        3:01       32:53     1:38:00
550   Jim Balis              M3539       82/118       18:04        5:21       39:35        3:04       31:58     1:38:01
551   Michael Obrochta       M3539       83/118       15:33        5:35       39:23        2:34       35:09     1:38:13
552   Katie Portilla         F2024        14/21       11:04        5:56       46:27        1:51       32:56     1:38:13
553   Cindi Manning          F5054         2/10       12:01        5:23       42:38        3:19       34:55     1:38:13
554   David Deibert          M3034       97/119       12:44        5:26       40:24        2:17       37:25     1:38:14
555   Brian Carey            M3034       98/119        9:57        5:21       40:34        2:55       39:34     1:38:19
556   Deborah Hassman        F3034        21/61       11:22        4:57       43:00        2:20       36:42     1:38:20
557   Brittany Rice          F2024        15/21       11:26        4:41       43:24        2:18       36:34     1:38:22
558   Michael Krueger        M1519         7/10        9:20        5:44       45:53        2:03       35:26     1:38:25
559   Alfred Yanez           M3539       84/118       13:59        5:54       46:30        2:09       29:58     1:38:28
560   Stryker Warren         M5559         6/19       15:01        9:56       39:17        2:47       31:32     1:38:32
561   Eugenia Wie            F3034        22/61       14:32        4:23       43:01        3:06       33:32     1:38:33
562   W. Vassy               M3539       85/118       12:53        7:45       37:12        3:30       37:18     1:38:36
563   Christine Ryder        F4044        15/33       13:23        4:17       41:10        1:48       38:05     1:38:40
564   Donald Wood            M3539       86/118       11:52        6:19       44:44        2:15       33:36     1:38:43
565   Jeanne McLaws          F2529        44/97       13:57        6:08       44:24        2:03       32:13     1:38:43
566   Brian Murphy           M2529       81/104       13:16        5:36       41:32        1:41       36:45     1:38:49
567   Meggan Kehrli          F2529        45/97       12:17        4:51       45:27        1:31       34:47     1:38:51
568   Matthew Neenan         M2024        33/43        9:25        5:51       49:17        2:38       31:48     1:38:56
569   David McGrath          M4044        73/99       12:48        5:41       41:13        4:17       34:59     1:38:56
570   Chris Tauber           M3539       87/118       13:19        5:48       41:01        2:18       36:33     1:38:57
571   Terrence MacKay        M3034       99/119       12:02        5:37       40:48        2:32       38:01     1:38:59
572   Jill Haas              F4549         6/17       12:57        4:38       42:31        2:54       36:01     1:39:00
573   Edward Dooley          M3539       88/118       13:24        5:41       40:08        2:36       37:12     1:39:00
574   Dex Dimalibot          M3539       89/118       12:08        7:34       39:57        3:08       36:16     1:39:01
575   Eric Sitzes            M2529       82/104       11:55        4:30       40:05        2:43       39:54     1:39:05
576   Jennifer Andrews       F3034        23/61       10:52        5:55       44:14        2:33       35:33     1:39:05
577   Keri Fisher            F3034        24/61                               44:43        2:03       37:33     1:39:07
578   Jeanine Wheeler        F3034        25/61       10:32        5:04       43:15        3:24       36:56     1:39:08
579   Bryan Murphy           M3539       90/118       14:03        5:56       41:00        3:04       35:09     1:39:10
580   Michael Poulos         M2529       83/104       14:37        5:40       41:28        2:32       34:55     1:39:10
581   Andrew Schmitz         M2024        34/43       14:00        5:58       46:13        1:41       31:27     1:39:17
582   Greg McLaughlin        M3034      100/119       12:37        6:12       40:31        2:44       37:21     1:39:24
583   Anne Frigo             F1519          4/7        8:34        4:12       42:27        2:11       42:06     1:39:28
584   Nick Sachanda          M1519         8/10       13:17        5:14       37:58        2:31       40:31     1:39:30
585   Alexander Lippitt      M2024        35/43       14:41        5:47       42:19        1:54       34:59     1:39:38
586   Richard Thomas         M5559         7/19       12:28        4:34       39:29        2:53       40:18     1:39:40
587   Lynn Taylor            F4549         7/17       12:45        4:11       43:04        2:15       37:28     1:39:41
588   Tim Wolfe              M3539       91/118       12:39        4:52       41:50        3:04       37:19     1:39:42
589   Melanie Thompson       F2529        46/97       12:06        4:47       47:48        1:47       33:20     1:39:46
590   Matthew Anderson       M3034      101/119       13:17        6:10       40:21        3:12       36:50     1:39:48
591   Catherine Michalek     F2529        47/97       10:47        7:37       43:58        5:23       32:06     1:39:49
592   Christopher Weirup     M3539       92/118       15:51        6:22       40:06        3:38       33:59     1:39:54
593   Christopher Miller     M3539       93/118       10:34        5:19       39:52        2:39       41:33     1:39:54
594   Heidi Mudrak           F2529        48/97       11:47        5:47       44:11        2:19       35:53     1:39:54
595   Marcie Borgman         F2529        49/97       11:53        5:11       42:07        4:18       36:28     1:39:56
596   Kate Egan              F3034        26/61       11:58        5:07       45:26        2:22       35:08     1:39:58
597   Arlene Preus           F5054         3/10       13:48        3:34       40:34        1:52       40:14     1:40:00
598   Elizabeth Brackett     F6569          1/1       13:01        4:02       40:08        2:24       40:28     1:40:02
599   Aimee Trottier         F3034        27/61       15:35        5:41       43:00        2:24       33:22     1:40:02
600   Doug Engelman          M5559         8/19       13:28        4:24       40:15        3:46       38:10     1:40:02
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601   Scott Flanagan         M2024        36/43       14:07        4:43       41:35        4:11       35:32     1:40:05
602   Erin Knowles           F2529        50/97       11:49        4:52       43:48        2:28       37:09     1:40:05
603   Peter Tessalee         M3034      102/119       11:06        5:50       41:01        2:13       40:03     1:40:12
604   Kurt Schurecht         M4044        74/99       11:40        6:19       41:34        3:25       37:20     1:40:16
605   Megan Finnegan         F2529        51/97       21:47        6:40       30:28        3:17       38:11     1:40:21
606   Sean Casserly          M3539       94/118                               46:59        3:55       31:19     1:40:25
607   W Brian Duffy          M5559         9/19       13:00        4:49       39:32        2:35       40:33     1:40:29
608   E. J. Orr              M4549        35/45       14:33        6:58       40:12        3:28       35:19     1:40:29
609   Darryn Weinstein       M4044        75/99       11:24        6:19       38:23        4:33       39:52     1:40:30
610   Mark Manderino         M3034      103/119        9:31        7:13       45:07        2:33       36:07     1:40:30
611   Nancy Witt             F3034        28/61       13:31        5:58       44:07        4:33       32:24     1:40:30
612   Anne Hagey             F4044        16/33       13:07        5:45       48:24        3:12       30:05     1:40:32
613   Garrett Bowhall        M3034      104/119       15:39        5:08       42:53        2:01       34:53     1:40:33
614   Mary Jo Herseth        F4549         8/17       12:58        5:18       40:47        2:17       39:22     1:40:40
615   Jennifer Bahr          F3539        22/46       10:41        6:20       43:09        3:12       37:28     1:40:47
616   Kathryn King           F2529        52/97       12:52        5:19       43:45        1:41       37:15     1:40:49
617   Kathleen Harris        F5054         4/10       13:28        5:09       43:04        2:35       36:36     1:40:51
618   Lauren Keach           F2529        53/97       11:43        6:57       45:52        1:59       34:29     1:40:57
619   Mark Peknik            M4044        76/99       11:02        7:05       37:06        3:08       42:45     1:41:05
620   Steven Eatherton       M5559        10/19       12:52        5:55       39:11        3:12       39:59     1:41:06
621   Kristin Haramaras      F4549         9/17       13:09        6:10       44:28        2:58       34:24     1:41:07
622   Rian Human             M3034      105/119       12:22        4:24       47:24        2:33       34:28     1:41:09
623   Samantha Duba          F2529        54/97       12:56        4:48       45:57        1:19       36:12     1:41:09
624   Shawna Schoonveld      F3539        23/46       11:29        4:19       41:23        2:54       41:08     1:41:11
625   Kathleen McGuire       F4044        17/33       11:09        4:24       46:52        1:29       37:22     1:41:13
626   Sarah Felt             F2024        16/21       13:41        6:22       46:27        1:51       32:56     1:41:15
627   Daniel Collins         M5054        19/26       12:57        7:05       42:26        2:18       36:39     1:41:22
628   Asher Sassounes        M2024        37/43       12:14        8:22       37:31        5:34       37:43     1:41:22
629   Loren Schechter        M3539       95/118       13:26        4:57       46:38        3:03       33:23     1:41:26
630   Melissa Kelly          F3034        29/61       15:03        5:22       43:48        2:17       35:03     1:41:31
631   David Farber           M2529       84/104       18:25        4:41       42:09        2:45       33:33     1:41:32
632   Dana Litoff            F2024        17/21        9:58        5:24       45:41        2:25       38:08     1:41:35
633   Mary Langhenry         F4044        18/33       15:28        4:36       43:33        1:24       36:38     1:41:37
634   Sarah Dentz            F3034        30/61       13:18        5:46       45:54        2:30       34:13     1:41:39
635   Gina Rice              F4044        19/33       12:24        5:01       43:26        2:43       38:07     1:41:40
636   Erin Polhill           F2529        55/97       10:14        4:37       44:46        2:11       39:55     1:41:42
637   Sara MacDonald         F2024        18/21       14:52        6:48       43:06        1:47       35:16     1:41:47
638   Laura Legernes         F2529        56/97       15:56        4:17       48:27        2:08       31:04     1:41:50
639   Paula Kim              F2529        57/97       15:41        4:34       42:10        2:14       37:14     1:41:51
640   Nicole Morris          F3034        31/61       13:32        5:49       42:24        2:05       38:08     1:41:56
641   John Patterson Jr      M3539       96/118       15:38        6:02       44:55        2:24       33:01     1:41:59
642   Meechai Tessalee       M3539       97/118       11:49        6:18       41:14        2:22       40:20     1:42:01
643   Siew Lee Cheng         F3034        32/61       16:33        4:31       44:22        2:42       33:55     1:42:01
644   Amy Storm              F3034        33/61       11:56        4:49       45:36        3:23       36:21     1:42:03
645   Lisa Lew               F3539        24/46       15:25        5:11       43:09        2:29       35:54     1:42:07
646   Melina Laredo          F2529        58/97       11:07        7:29       43:15        3:24       36:55     1:42:08
647   Steve Siefke           M4044        77/99       12:02        6:21       43:15        2:06       38:30     1:42:12
648   Garret Leach           M3539       98/118       12:01        7:21       42:52        3:57       36:05     1:42:14
649   Adam Dabrowski         M3034      106/119       13:20        6:53       45:04        2:51       34:08     1:42:14
650   Thomas Inglis          M2529       85/104       12:52        8:55       41:22        3:02       36:06     1:42:15
651   Kevin Nix              M3539       99/118       12:30        6:02       45:30        2:57       35:22     1:42:18
652   Juliette Couratier     F3539        25/46       12:12        5:48       44:30        2:21       37:32     1:42:21
653   Scott Davenport        M4044        78/99       15:15        6:50       45:17        2:59       32:05     1:42:25
654   John Moser             M4044        79/99       18:12        4:29       44:28        1:46       33:33     1:42:25
655   Carly Krug             F2529        59/97       12:43        5:39       43:35        2:30       38:01     1:42:26
656   Liz Upsall             F5559          1/3       12:38        4:24       40:53        2:07       42:27     1:42:26
657   Jason Cudebec          M2529       86/104       15:21        5:42       40:42        3:41       37:04     1:42:28
658   Joel Markovits         M3539      100/118       14:40        6:24       40:59        4:07       36:21     1:42:29
659   Michael Doyle          M4044        80/99       15:26        5:48       42:21        3:25       35:31     1:42:29
660   Olivier Gossner        M3539      101/118       12:35        6:30       40:21        2:47       40:23     1:42:34
661   Dory Rand              F5054         5/10       11:34        7:21       42:22        2:47       38:32     1:42:35
662   Angela Shirrell        F3034        34/61       16:22        4:55       46:09        3:13       31:59     1:42:36
663   Richard Gordon         M4044        81/99       14:10        4:06       40:27        2:40       41:23     1:42:44
664   Rebecca Gruenspan      F3539        26/46       13:22        4:11       46:26        2:04       36:46     1:42:48
665   Susan Price            F4549        10/17       13:42        7:31       46:18        3:49       31:31     1:42:49
666   James Moorhead         M3539      102/118       12:45        7:02       42:08        3:15       38:03     1:43:11
667   Chris Diamond          M1519         9/10        9:29        2:43     1:05:15        1:31       24:20     1:43:15
668   David Collins          M3539      103/118       14:04        6:08       43:23        3:03       36:40     1:43:16
669   Kelly Dugan            F2529        60/97       11:22        5:53       44:57        2:07       38:59     1:43:17
670   Hector Salazar         M3539      104/118                               39:02        3:17       35:56     1:43:19
671   Judi Harlan            F3034        35/61       12:01        5:15       42:53        3:17       39:57     1:43:20
672   Andy Solem             M4044        82/99       13:16        5:56       41:53        2:46       39:39     1:43:27
673   Christopher Lee        M2529       87/104       15:06        7:22       45:23        2:21       33:22     1:43:32
674   Adam Kramer            M3034      107/119       14:00        5:28       45:03        1:33       37:31     1:43:33
675   William Kreidler       M4044        83/99       13:46        5:42       44:16        3:24       36:41     1:43:47
676   Corey Sciutto          M2529       88/104       13:34        8:07       42:55        1:31       37:42     1:43:48
677   Maggie Howaniec        F2529        61/97       15:42        4:38       48:19        1:57       33:19     1:43:53
678   Robin Bergstrom        F4044        20/33       13:28        4:40       43:09        1:50       40:47     1:43:53
679   Josef Bystron          M4044        84/99       13:21        9:17       43:39        3:01       34:37     1:43:53
680   Jane Drumm             F3539        27/46        9:53        5:35       44:44        2:24       41:18     1:43:54
681   Christy Gaiser         F4044        21/33       16:27        5:23       43:11        3:49       35:06     1:43:54
682   Margaret Julian        F2529        62/97       11:15        5:47       44:50        2:42       39:23     1:43:54
683   Loren Deutsch          F4044        22/33       12:27        5:05       44:16        2:56       39:15     1:43:57
684   M.J. Dennison          F2024        19/21        9:12        6:47       46:09        2:55       38:56     1:43:58
685   Leopoldo Castro        M3034      108/119       16:03        5:44       43:14        2:57       36:05     1:44:02
686   Christopher Mata       M2529       89/104       17:20        6:11       40:28        3:08       37:01     1:44:05
687   Sarah Hartman          F2529        63/97        9:28        4:54       45:47        1:42       42:16     1:44:05
688   Carey Koenitz          M3034      109/119       11:48        5:38       46:02        2:48       37:58     1:44:12
689   James Whitley          M2529       90/104       15:34        7:41       42:50        4:42       33:35     1:44:19
690   Kevin Nix              M3539      105/118       11:52        6:10       44:28        3:37       38:22     1:44:26
691   Martin Foszcz          M4549        36/45       14:08        7:09       42:20        3:27       37:49     1:44:51
692   Bobby Neeb             M4549        37/45       11:24        6:07       38:50        3:15       45:16     1:44:51
693   Michael Brennan        M2529       91/104       14:19        6:00       39:23        3:23       41:52     1:44:55
694   Howard Wallach         M4044        85/99       14:19        5:49       46:26        2:53       35:31     1:44:57
695   Deb Blanton            F3539        28/46       16:29        5:44       45:56        2:52       34:05     1:45:05
696   Chris Rettig           F3034        36/61       13:00        5:28       46:58        1:37       38:07     1:45:08
697   Lisa Glass             F3034        37/61       12:34                                           35:46     1:45:10
698   Nicholas Thompson      M2024        38/43       15:58        4:24       41:06        3:11       40:37     1:45:15
699   Sarah Bild             F3034        38/61       13:09        5:42       42:36        2:54       40:56     1:45:15
700   Amy Goss               F2529        64/97       13:12        4:38       49:49        2:07       35:36     1:45:20
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701   Andrew Kalish          M3539      106/118       12:37        6:33       43:07        2:45       40:21     1:45:21
702   Paul Engelman          M4044        86/99       15:34        6:24       42:31        3:15       37:39     1:45:22
703   Alex Yablong           M1519        10/10       17:15        6:18       41:18        2:05       38:41     1:45:35
704   Richard Lissner        M6064          4/5       12:50        9:08       43:22        2:59       37:25     1:45:42
705   Dana Polonsky          F3034        39/61       11:44        5:27       44:43        3:09       40:42     1:45:43
706   Jeanne Kalinowski      F3539        29/46       12:21        5:18       39:37        2:05       46:26     1:45:45
707   Jerome Vargas          M2024        39/43       13:51        5:52       43:41        3:15       39:09     1:45:46
708   Lawrence Fisher        M3539      107/118       15:24        6:24       42:30        2:16       39:14     1:45:47
709   Jeremy Deutsch         M3539      108/118       15:24        6:25       42:30        2:16       39:14     1:45:47
710   Patrick Ryan           M5559        11/19       14:12        6:44       43:24        2:05       39:24     1:45:48
711   Christian Moree        M2024        40/43       16:09        6:43       42:28        2:35       38:02     1:45:55
712   Katherine McCauley     F2529        65/97       15:37        6:59       51:59        2:28       29:00     1:46:00
713   Kelly Lo               F2529        66/97       15:25        6:02       44:32        2:32       37:33     1:46:01
714   Dianna Balcken         F2529        67/97       11:19        4:54       45:34        1:38       42:42     1:46:05
715   Marisa Rossi           F2529        68/97       11:21        6:08       47:42        3:03       38:05     1:46:17
716   Jim Ristow             M4044        87/99       13:56        7:13       45:28        2:57       36:47     1:46:20
717   Courtney Dohman        F2529        69/97       10:57        6:16       49:27        3:04       36:41     1:46:23
718   Mark Ferguson          M5054        20/26       13:50        7:13       42:37        3:07       39:45     1:46:30
719   Debra Trombino         F4549        11/17       12:01        5:32       45:39        2:28       40:53     1:46:32
720   Jill Haycock           F3034        40/61       13:55        5:06       48:23        2:07       37:09     1:46:37
721   Kirsten Starr          F3539        30/46       12:06        4:21       48:37        2:28       39:16     1:46:46
722   Dayna Santoro          F2529        70/97       13:40        4:48       44:56        2:25       41:05     1:46:52
723   Kim Boudreau           F3539        31/46       12:14        5:45       49:13        2:28       37:20     1:46:58
724   Jason Lahr             M2529       92/104       12:49        6:48       38:37        4:06       44:48     1:47:06
725   Kelly Aaron            F3034        41/61       15:22        5:55       50:02        2:15       33:40     1:47:13
726   Timothy Kerwin         M5559        12/19       17:07        7:18       41:07        4:41       37:03     1:47:13
727   Mary Beth Cook         F3034        42/61       10:19        5:57       46:55        2:48       41:18     1:47:15
728   Erik Levene            M2529       93/104       12:13        5:50       47:07        3:10       39:00     1:47:18
729   Dennis Selzer          M4044        88/99       13:11        7:25       48:08        3:54       34:45     1:47:22
730   Caralynn Nowinski      F2529        71/97       15:24        4:48       45:04        4:22       37:47     1:47:22
731   Paul Thurston          M3034      110/119        9:46        5:01       47:04        1:55       43:41     1:47:24
732   Marta McNair           F4044        23/33       10:54        6:46       47:09        4:34       38:03     1:47:25
733   Rachel Hill            F2529        72/97       11:52        6:32       47:13        2:13       39:37     1:47:25
734   Amy Rousseau           F3034        43/61       13:54        5:43       48:14        2:57       36:46     1:47:32
735   Jennifer Fellers       F3034        44/61       13:10        5:03       52:35        2:07       34:42     1:47:35
736   Elisa Biancalana       F3034        45/61       11:28        5:58       46:47        3:11       40:14     1:47:37
737   Derek Bower            M3034      111/119       18:48        5:57       45:45        2:10       35:00     1:47:37
738   Brenda Barrera         F4549        12/17        9:58        3:57       53:29        2:18       38:02     1:47:42
739   Kirsten Gabriel        F3539        32/46       11:22        5:26       44:08        4:08       42:43     1:47:45
740   Tom Kapp               M6064          5/5       13:25        7:02       44:13        2:37       40:35     1:47:50
741   Lisa Katona            F2529        73/97       14:00        4:20       44:59        1:44       42:55     1:47:56
742   Tiffany Kyle           F3034        46/61       10:56        5:14       44:27        2:49       44:37     1:48:01
743   Nathan Wolf            M3539      109/118       13:19        5:36       47:48        3:13       38:09     1:48:02
744   Sean Quinn             M3034      112/119       11:46        8:21       46:13        3:30       38:15     1:48:03
745   Kathleen Harper        F4044        24/33       14:43        6:23       42:55        3:45       40:36     1:48:19
746   Emily Zander           F2529        74/97       18:02        6:29       44:22        2:22       37:17     1:48:29
747   Kathleen Schager       F2529        75/97       14:24        6:01       47:50        3:32       36:49     1:48:35
748   Jeff Zilka             M5054        21/26       16:51        7:00       43:16        2:53       38:40     1:48:38
749   David Meeks            M3539      110/118                               43:02        1:58       37:05     1:48:43
750   Matthew Weber          M2529       94/104       14:04        7:51       43:14        3:28       40:12     1:48:46
751   Aaron Marnstein        M3034      113/119       14:16        5:53       40:59        3:18       44:35     1:49:00
752   Heather Glick          F3034        47/61       12:44        6:16       52:38        2:04       35:20     1:49:00
753   Blair Kipnis           M2024        41/43       11:22        6:48       42:53        4:21       44:01     1:49:23
754   Joseph Ferron          M3539      111/118       12:51        5:20       43:52        3:36       43:52     1:49:30
755   Harvey Mysel           M5559        13/19       11:55        6:43       42:27        2:41       45:48     1:49:31
756   Michael Cleary         M2024        42/43       14:25        5:21       57:35        2:14       30:02     1:49:36
757   Elizabeth Resnick      F3034        48/61       13:32        7:35       47:47        3:32       37:12     1:49:37
758   Noelle Brennan         F4044        25/33       17:08        6:30       45:39        2:52       37:36     1:49:42
759   Howard Breitrose       M4549        38/45       10:55        6:34       41:33        2:33       48:16     1:49:49
760   Michelle Rea           F3034        49/61       11:56        4:20       50:36        2:44       40:19     1:49:53
761   Karen Lolans           F3034        50/61       12:51        4:58       45:39        2:31       43:56     1:49:54
762   Emmy Gottschalk        F2529        76/97       14:14        6:53       47:11        3:21       38:20     1:49:56
763   Timothy Kavanagh       M3539      112/118       11:30        5:52       44:31        2:28       45:40     1:49:58
764   Ronald Parisi          M3539      113/118       16:22        5:09       46:09        2:43       39:41     1:50:03
765   Erin Lindvall          F2024        20/21       13:42        6:20       49:31        1:49       38:42     1:50:03
766   Caroline Kovas         F2529        77/97       13:03        6:47       49:28        2:45       38:14     1:50:16
767   Elizabeth Heaton       F2529        78/97       13:04        6:48       49:29        2:43       38:14     1:50:16
768   Heather Eatherton      F3034        51/61       14:18        8:13       46:20        5:45       35:42     1:50:17
769   John Cole              M2529       95/104       12:25        4:46       42:33        1:59       48:42     1:50:22
770   Elizabeth O'Malley     F4044        26/33       11:38        5:08       44:13        3:55       45:39     1:50:30
771   Susan McMullan         F4549        13/17       14:45        5:28       52:05        1:51       36:27     1:50:34
772   Mike Daniels           M4044        89/99       13:00        6:36       40:32        7:07       43:34     1:50:47
773   Jill Panovich          F4549        14/17       14:45        5:18       48:43        3:08       39:03     1:50:55
774   Erica Labovitz         F2529        79/97       10:49        5:52       47:21        2:24       44:33     1:50:57
775   Aimee Divis            F3539        33/46       13:58        5:07       54:42        2:02       35:11     1:50:57
776   Melissa Jordan         F3539        34/46       16:40        5:54       46:57        3:32       38:06     1:51:07
777   Magdalena Watrobka     F3034        52/61       13:36        6:19       50:57        1:59       38:20     1:51:10
778   Jeff Jorian            M4549        39/45       14:26        7:11       42:33        2:40       44:24     1:51:12
779   Piotr Kieszkowski      M3539      114/118                                                       45:52     1:51:17
780   Tobey Demott           F3539        35/46                               48:08        4:18       33:20     1:51:18
781   Kathleen Miller        F3539        36/46       17:56        7:38       48:08        4:18       33:19     1:51:18
782   Kirby Anderson         M7074          1/1       14:34        5:47       42:24        2:54       45:41     1:51:19
783   Jillian Pfennig        F1519          5/7       16:02        4:27       55:07        1:39       34:19     1:51:31
784   Kathryn Stephan        F4044        27/33       12:59        6:18       47:26        2:06       42:53     1:51:40
785   Kara Goss              F1519          6/7       12:09        4:36       50:01        1:38       43:38     1:52:00
786   Fiudo Fiudo            F2529        80/97       19:21        5:19       46:12        2:12       39:04     1:52:06
787   Shannon Ciston         F2529        81/97       12:22        5:09       56:43        2:40       35:21     1:52:12
788   Mary Massey            F2024        21/21       12:37        5:08       49:04        1:58       43:36     1:52:22
789   Paul Kalafut           M4044        90/99       12:53        9:31       44:04        3:48       42:09     1:52:23
790   Juli Stratton          F4044        28/33       12:31        6:44       46:58        2:30       43:47     1:52:28
791   Hiroshi Witt           M4044        91/99       13:40       17:49       44:08        4:32       32:25     1:52:30
792   John Smith             M4549        40/45       17:04        5:35       52:37        1:56       35:27     1:52:38
793   Geovani Barraza        M3539      115/118       21:55        7:47       46:40        4:58       31:26     1:52:45
794   David Egan             M3034      114/119       12:30        7:35       44:51        3:38       44:14     1:52:46
795   Stephanie Wolski       F4549        15/17       11:49        8:06       47:20        3:04       42:32     1:52:50
796   Cheryl Pettit          F4044        29/33       12:13        5:44       44:26        3:35       47:08     1:53:05
797   Joseph Thompson        M5559        14/19       14:46        5:51       50:40        2:33       39:36     1:53:25
798   Kevin Doherty          M5054        22/26       17:25        5:23       50:04        2:14       38:24     1:53:28
799   David Andrews          M4044        92/99       18:09        7:27       46:39        2:26       38:52     1:53:32
800   Hanny Sunarto          F3034        53/61       15:33        8:45       50:58        2:10       36:19     1:53:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   David Fairman          M5559        15/19       14:46        6:30       49:36        2:25       40:29     1:53:45
802   James Davis            M3539      116/118       19:53        8:26       44:27        2:46       38:18     1:53:48
803   Thomas Dockery         M4549        41/45                               43:06        2:51       51:06     1:53:52
804   Katherine Diclaudio    F2529        82/97       14:19        5:33       44:47        3:14       46:02     1:53:53
805   Chris Ruoney           M3034      115/119       11:47        3:40     1:03:05        3:02       32:23     1:53:56
806   Christopher Pautsch    M3539      117/118       14:36        6:59       43:12        3:36       45:41     1:54:03
807   Richard Roche          M5559        16/19       13:02        7:20       45:20        1:51       46:33     1:54:04
808   Kristine McIlvenna     F2529        83/97       13:54        7:30       53:15        2:01       37:38     1:54:16
809   Zilah Joslin           F3034        54/61       20:20        5:59       46:29        3:14       38:40     1:54:39
810   Deborah Johnson        F4549        16/17       15:17        6:42       46:28        3:09       43:07     1:54:40
811   James Graham           M5054        23/26       21:39        7:14       47:28        2:30       36:01     1:54:50
812   Doug Dubrin            M4044        93/99       13:02        9:04       47:34        3:41       41:47     1:55:06
813   Greg Korak             M5054        24/26       14:58        5:52       49:10        2:04       43:16     1:55:19
814   Ronan Remandaban       M3034      116/119                               44:18        4:08       45:38     1:55:23
815   Daniel Konrad          M3034      117/119       13:56        7:44       51:34        2:27       39:46     1:55:24
816   Kim Botdorf            F4044        30/33       14:39        6:12       44:21        3:20       46:54     1:55:24
817   Celine Krafft          M4044        94/99       12:29        5:48       46:08        2:37       48:30     1:55:30
818   Kathy Walsh            F3034        55/61       14:20        5:44       51:03        2:03       42:38     1:55:46
819   Genevieve Wolff        F2529        84/97       13:37        5:37       49:57        4:33       42:06     1:55:48
820   Ben Wright             M2529       96/104       10:28        6:17       56:50        3:20       39:09     1:56:02
821   Grace Paik             F3539        37/46       16:25        5:31       52:24        2:53       38:51     1:56:03
822   Jesus Ocampo           M3034      118/119       17:12        8:05       47:02        2:29       41:22     1:56:07
823   Lisa Nolan             F2529        85/97       13:24        5:33       51:34        2:59       42:50     1:56:17
824   Rebecca Lubov          F3034        56/61       20:19        5:39       47:20        2:42       40:19     1:56:18
825   Amy Trussell           F3539        38/46       14:15        5:22       52:12        3:14       41:29     1:56:29
826   Katie Thurer           F3539        39/46       15:19        5:16       50:15        2:17       43:25     1:56:31
827   Katherine Bazzoni      F4549        17/17        9:55        5:39       53:39        3:16       44:11     1:56:39
828   Tami Schutze           F2529        86/97       13:19        5:23       51:55        2:33       44:00     1:57:07
829   Carrie Craven          F2529        87/97       10:59        6:24       48:40        2:28       48:40     1:57:10
830   Kelly O'Connor         F2529        88/97       12:00        6:27       58:12        2:51       37:52     1:57:20
831   Barbara Meeks          F3034        57/61                               51:22        4:12       40:39     1:57:53
832   Catherine Cannon       F2529        89/97       14:26        6:18       57:18        2:13       37:39     1:57:53
833   Brian Odonnell         M2529       97/104       10:59        5:39       54:55        4:14       42:08     1:57:53
834   Gary Dzik              M4549        42/45       17:32        8:18       45:10        4:53       42:06     1:57:58
835   Lawrence Goltz         M2529       98/104       10:45        6:26       50:36        3:42       46:38     1:58:05
836   Andrew Milewski        M2529       99/104       20:34        6:50       45:50        3:03       41:51     1:58:06
837   Kevin Bartlett         M4044        95/99       11:24        6:32       45:46        3:26       51:22     1:58:29
838   James Strasma          M5559        17/19       12:11        8:41       46:33        3:28       47:42     1:58:33
839   Lori Beck              F3034        58/61       15:56        5:57       47:28        3:28       45:56     1:58:43
840   Tracy Eckard           F2529        90/97                             1:04:00        6:31       38:46     1:58:48
841   Jeanne Walsh           F3034        59/61       19:57        6:44       49:49        3:10       39:41     1:59:20
842   Gena Moser             F3539        40/46       15:56        5:00       52:56        2:52       42:55     1:59:37
843   Aaron Southworth       M2529      100/104       19:44        6:09       40:59        3:24       49:31     1:59:45
844   Amit Sevak             M3539      118/118                               54:11        1:43       46:02     1:59:46
845   Ken Merritt            M4549        43/45       21:02        5:43       42:41        3:58       46:23     1:59:46
846   Lynn Meersman          F4044        31/33       15:04        6:45       48:47        5:04       44:36     2:00:13
847   Peter Flaherty         M2024        43/43       17:10        4:58       54:15        2:15       41:37     2:00:14
848   Elizabeth Cummings     F5054         6/10       19:28        6:32       51:47        3:02       39:36     2:00:24
849   Nancy Reinert          F5559          2/3       18:10        6:17       47:58        3:15       45:29     2:01:07
850   Sheryl Meyer           F5054         7/10       19:16        6:58       52:22        1:56       40:36     2:01:07
851   Jill Krsak             F3539        41/46       16:40        5:50       49:24        2:41       47:16     2:01:48
852   Robert Girolamo        M3034      119/119       19:07        6:40       45:10        3:24       47:34     2:01:54
853   Andrea Hill            F2529        91/97       17:45        7:55       56:41        2:58       36:44     2:02:02
854   Julie Garcia           F3539        42/46       14:58        5:04       50:43        2:10       49:09     2:02:03
855   Gilbert Villasenor     M2529      101/104       23:16        7:28       47:49        3:25       40:09     2:02:05
856   Greg Feylo             M2529      102/104       15:51        5:44       46:14        2:49       51:32     2:02:08
857   Ron Padzensky          M4044        96/99       13:06        8:00       58:33        3:21       39:10     2:02:09
858   Marc Abramson          M5559        18/19       18:50        6:09       45:07        3:51       48:35     2:02:31
859   Sumitha Solai          F2529        92/97       17:20        9:24       57:09        2:27       37:50     2:04:08
860   Pat Flanagan           M5054        25/26       19:51        6:53       44:26        4:03       49:21     2:04:32
861   Brian Rubin            M4044        97/99       17:52        9:13       46:06        4:06       47:25     2:04:40
862   Colleen Muszynski      F1519          7/7        9:06        6:48     1:04:02        2:27       42:31     2:04:52
863   Mindy Negron           F4044        32/33       16:41        9:55       50:18        3:47       44:31     2:05:09
864   Kaitlyn Luther         F2529        93/97       15:15        5:57       54:30        2:59       47:11     2:05:50
865   Jeannie Burke          F5559          3/3       19:16                                3:00       50:17     2:05:55
866   Susan Yoon             F4044        33/33       17:26        6:21       57:25        3:17       43:08     2:07:36
867   Myrtala Vazquez-Casey  F3539        43/46       18:09        5:25       55:36        4:22       44:53     2:08:22
868   Colleen Doherty        F5054         8/10       18:14        7:58       54:20        2:24       46:29     2:09:23
869   Nora Ligurotis         F5054         9/10       16:31        8:48       53:08        5:47       45:41     2:09:54
870   Joscelyn Fanelli       F2529        94/97       16:57        6:05       56:56        2:44       48:24     2:11:03
871   Nathasha Rezaian       F2529        95/97       23:10        6:17       53:47        6:06       41:56     2:11:14
872   Colleen Digiallonardo  F3539        44/46       15:07        6:46       50:00        3:04       56:52     2:11:47
873   Bill Kmiecik           M5054        26/26                               47:26        3:01       54:51     2:12:43
874   Megan Vogt             F3034        60/61       12:24        6:34     1:02:28        2:33       49:17     2:13:13
875   Mark Little            M4549        44/45       16:26        8:57       57:06        5:58       45:16     2:13:42
876   Brian Nienhaus         M4044        98/99       14:27        6:59     1:09:32        4:47       38:12     2:13:55
877   Laurie Hewings-Little  F5054        10/10       15:54        6:26       54:09        2:53       55:16     2:14:36
878   Amanda Plummer         F3034        61/61       11:52        7:02       52:10        3:27                 2:15:32
879   Erin Green             F2529        96/97       19:12        7:18       57:25        4:24       47:34     2:15:51
880   Richard Miller         M4549        45/45       13:45        6:48       51:12        3:18                 2:16:24
881   Rachel Juarez          F2529        97/97       16:28        5:58       56:14        2:11       56:39     2:17:28
882   Jennifer Carani        F3539        45/46       15:05        8:44     1:06:48        3:38       43:21     2:17:34
883   Reno Sioson            M4044        99/99       22:36        9:53       56:29        2:55       48:35     2:20:25
884   Allison Porterfield    F3539        46/46       16:13        6:57       55:24        3:10                 2:22:24
885   Robert True            M5559        19/19       24:21        8:50       58:14        4:27       49:05     2:24:55
886   Bill Martin            M7579          1/1       19:26       11:17       44:50        4:33                 2:26:47
887   Matthew Engle          M2529      103/104       19:37        9:16     1:06:04        3:21       53:27     2:31:43
888   Weston Tanner          M2529      104/104       13:10        6:48     1:43:09        2:48       40:31     2:46:24
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